



No Images Available

Certificates

Nutritional

Target Market ES

Item ID 07622300766610

Product Type Each

Product Description MILKA CHOCO BISCUITS COOKIES TROCITO DE CHOCOLATE 135GR

Short Description / POS Desc. 1 MKA 135G COOKIES CHOC 24C

Alternate Item Identification ID

0972237

Alternate Item Identification Agency

Assigned By Manufacturer

Brand Name MILKA

Sub Brand CHOCO BISCUITS

Functional Name COOKIES

Net Content 135 Gram

Net Content Statement

Start Availability Date 2018-08-14T00:00:00

Serving Size

13.500 g

Serving Size Description

Number Of Servings Per Package

Nutrition Facts			Nutrient Basis: By Measure (100.000 Gram) Preparation State: Unprepared	
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value		
Carbohydrates	62.000g			
Calories	2074.000Kilojoule			
	495.000Kilocalorie (international table)			
Saturated Fat	13.000g			
Total Fat	25.000g			
Salt Equivalent	0.870g			
Protein	5.800g			
Total Sugars	33.000g			
fibre, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	1.700g			

Nutrition Facts			Nutrient Basis: By Serving (13.500 Gram) Size: 13.500g Preparation State: Unprepared	
Nutrient	Quantity Contained	% of Daily Value		
Carbohydrates	8.300g			3%
Calories	280.000Kilojoule			3%
	67.000Kilocalorie (international table)			3%
Saturated Fat	1.700g			9%
Total Fat	3.300g			5%
Salt Equivalent	0.120g			2%
Protein	0.800g			2%
Total Sugars	4.500g			5%
fibre, total dietary; determined gravimetrically by the AOAC total dietary fibre method	0.200g			

Daily Intake Reference

* Ingesta de referencia de un adulto medio (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal). 1 galleta = 13,5 g; 1 paquete~ 10 galletas.

* Ingesta de referencia de un adulto medio (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal). 1 galleta = 13,5 g; 1 paquete~ 10 galletas.

Statement

Galletas con gotas de chocolate con leche de los Alpes (29 %).

Ingredient Statement

- Ingredientes: Harina de TRIGO,azúcar, grasa de palma, HUEVO, LECHE en polvo,pasta de cacao, manteca de cacao, jarabe de glucosa, almidón de TRIGO,suero de LECHE en polvo, gasificantes (difosfatos, carbonatos desodio), emulgente (lecitinas de SOJA), sal, aromas, clara de HUEVOdeshidratada.PUEDE CONTENER FRUTOS DE CÁSCARA.

Compulsory Additives Label Information

Allergen Relevant Data Provided?

True

Allergen Statement

- TRIGO, HUEVO, LECHE, SOJA

Allergen

- Contains:Milk and its Derivatives
- Contains:Soybean and its Derivatives
- Contains:Wheat and Their Derivatives
- Contains:Eggs and Their Derivatives
- May contain:Tree Nuts and Their Derivatives
- Contains:Cereals and Their Derivatives

Warning Copy

Country Of Origin

POLAND

Provenance Statement

Nutritional Claim

Preparation State

Unprepared

Unprepared

Preparation Instructions

Shipping

Maximum Temperature

Minimum Temperature

Consumer Storage Instructions

Conservar en lugar seco. Proteger del calor.

Packaging Type Code

Wrapper

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/GTIN Pallet Hi

Number of Complete Layers Contained in Item/Non GTIN Pallet Hi

Number of Trade Items Per Pallet Layer/Non GTIN Pallet Ti

Number of Items in a Complete Layer/GTIN Pallet Ti

1200 Count

Item ID	Level	Qty of Next Level Item(s)	Width	Depth	Height	Net Weight	Gross Weight	Pallet Ti/Hi
17622300766631	Pallet	50	792 Millimetre	1200 Millimetre	1053 Millimetre	162 Kilogram	183.259 Kilogram	10 / 5
07622300766634	Case	24	240 Millimetre	396 Millimetre	210 Millimetre	3.24 Kilogram	3.655 Kilogram	- / -
07622300766610	Each	1	171 Millimetre	55 Millimetre	74 Millimetre	135 Gram	143 Gram	- / -

Min Product Lifespan from Production (Days)

Min Product Lifespan from Arrival (Days)

Other Info

GPC Scheme Biscuits/Cookies (Shelf Stable)

Packaging Type Code

Wrapper

Information Provider Name Mondelez EU B2B2C

Contact Type Consumer Support (GS1 Code)

Contact Name Mondelez España Commercial, S.L.

Contact Address C/Eucalipto, 25 - 28016 Madrid, España

Information Provider

7622205000000

Product Information Legal Disclaimer

Para su informacion, esta documento no reemplaza la etiqueta del producto. En caso de diferencia o contradicción considere como correcto el etiquetado del producto.

Uniform Resource Identifier